
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin TO 61 40.70 78.28 59.63 73.89 36.93 97.02 86.08 89.65 60.40 99.64 283.74 438.48 100.00 1

Casey Reed TO 7 34.23 93.08 63.32 69.58 36.64 97.79 81.42 94.78 119.32 50.44 334.93 405.66 92.52 2

John Cedarberg O 2 31.88 99.94 71.42 61.69 44.54 80.44 89.96 85.78 79.96 75.26 317.76 403.12 91.94 3

Jake Latola TO 11 36.98 86.15 69.86 63.07 87.61 40.90 77.17 100.00 60.18 100.00 331.80 390.12 88.97 4

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 33 46.36 68.72 72.49 60.78 42.39 84.52 80.88 95.41 83.18 72.35 325.30 381.79 87.07 5

Trevor Armbruster TO 14 59.05 53.95 90.94 48.45 38.37 93.38 80.51 95.85 66.79 90.10 335.66 381.74 87.06 6

Bryan Peterson TL 40 50.47 63.13 44.06 100.00 44.75 80.07 101.76 75.84 96.89 62.11 337.93 381.14 86.92 7

Andre DeSautel TL 71 39.07 81.55 69.96 62.98 39.49 90.73 127.40 60.57 76.02 79.16 351.94 374.99 85.52 8

Adam Maxwell TO 13 35.48 89.80 75.30 58.51 43.12 83.09 90.48 85.29 104.34 57.68 348.72 374.37 85.38 9

Brian Payne TO 4 47.67 66.83 61.46 71.69 52.96 67.65 84.01 91.86 79.99 75.23 326.09 373.27 85.13 10

Keith Ulfers TL 18 52.24 60.99 50.29 87.61 35.83 100.00 125.91 61.29 108.05 55.70 372.32 365.59 83.38 11

John Gangl TO 34 31.86 100.00 71.34 61.76 80.84 95.46 60.57 99.36 244.61 356.58 81.32 12

Alex Cady TO 48 47.94 66.46 82.46 53.43 44.02 81.39 98.44 78.39 81.61 73.74 354.47 353.42 80.60 13

Cole Weick TL 31 39.18 81.32 82.11 53.66 51.45 69.64 104.29 74.00 109.34 55.04 386.37 333.65 76.09 14

Matt Wolff TL 6 44.16 72.15 88.84 49.59 51.26 69.90 94.74 81.45 99.47 60.50 378.47 333.60 76.08 15

Chris Vandenberg TO 19 51.72 61.60 79.97 55.10 48.19 74.35 85.21 90.56 120.52 49.93 385.61 331.55 75.61 16

Tim Ploog TO 29 39.62 80.41 77.18 57.09 46.04 77.82 120.26 64.17 132.67 45.36 415.77 324.85 74.09 17

Gunnar An TO 46 63.45 50.21 91.05 48.39 43.04 83.25 108.45 71.16 93.50 64.36 399.49 317.37 72.38 18

Jomar Villamor TL 66 77.25 41.24 99.69 44.20 43.41 82.54 112.85 68.38 81.41 73.92 414.61 310.28 70.76 19

Jay Schmitt TL 67 57.00 55.89 83.77 52.60 46.60 76.89 132.05 58.44 98.23 61.26 417.65 305.08 69.58 20

Josh Edel TO 12 51.04 62.42 102.79 42.86 54.71 65.49 118.95 64.88 92.65 64.95 420.14 300.61 68.56 21

John Ryan TL 39 53.01 60.10 95.02 46.37 46.21 77.54 209.30 36.87 92.16 65.30 495.70 286.18 65.27 22

James Shaw TL 23 56.94 55.95 108.51 40.60 56.56 63.35 99.72 77.39 123.63 48.68 445.36 285.97 65.22 23

Brad Norton TL 30 65.28 48.81 106.33 41.44 53.99 66.36 127.24 60.65 91.93 65.46 444.77 282.72 64.48 24

Josh Kleve TL 17 46.62 68.34 106.48 41.38 53.70 66.72 119.48 64.59 144.66 41.60 470.94 282.63 64.46 25

Brent Cook TL 9 65.69 48.50 97.72 45.09 51.74 69.25 114.05 67.66 120.75 49.84 449.95 280.34 63.94 26

Steve Schultz O 43 87.98 36.21 97.89 45.01 67.14 53.37 101.35 76.14 91.34 65.89 445.70 276.62 63.09 27

Jared Leable TL 50 44.73 71.23 105.31 41.84 60.83 58.90 136.31 56.61 146.54 41.07 493.72 269.65 61.50 28

Kyle Tam TL 47 41.32 77.11 82.84 53.19 58.66 61.08 164.02 47.05 218.17 27.58 565.01 266.01 60.67 29

Curtis Schmidt TL 56 50.68 62.87 83.04 53.06 56.25 63.70 174.28 44.28 147.46 40.81 511.71 264.71 60.37 30

James Leffler TL 16 47.77 66.69 102.79 42.86 57.48 62.33 178.70 43.18 122.54 49.11 509.28 264.19 60.25 31

Justin Carbone TL 8 52.27 60.95 78.25 56.31 75.79 47.28 143.65 53.72 131.61 45.73 481.57 263.98 60.20 32

Reed Schwarck TO 69 77.96 40.87 159.34 27.65 72.72 49.27 121.16 63.69 73.35 82.04 504.53 263.53 60.10 33

Dan Velasquez TO 1 55.85 57.05 103.84 42.43 56.24 63.71 184.04 41.93 106.89 56.30 506.86 261.42 59.62 34

Joe Benson TO 42 61.26 52.01 107.43 41.01 64.40 55.64 166.44 46.37 114.42 52.60 513.95 247.62 56.47 35

George Olson TO 58 75.86 42.00 114.09 38.62 67.35 53.20 135.53 56.94 113.42 53.06 506.25 243.82 55.61 36

Jake Berry TL 22 67.18 47.42 97.58 45.15 48.95 73.20 175.00 44.10 179.93 33.45 568.64 243.32 55.49 37

Jacob Beutler TL 32 75.01 42.47 108.01 40.79 71.49 50.12 124.34 62.06 126.00 47.76 504.85 243.21 55.47 38
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Brent Pack TO 20 60.49 52.67 107.02 41.17 83.17 43.08 122.34 63.08 141.07 42.66 514.09 242.66 55.34 39

Tyler Schwarck TO 70 73.28 43.48 114.53 38.47 49.13 72.93 207.10 37.26 127.16 47.33 571.20 239.46 54.61 40

Andy Simon TL 35 54.20 58.78 85.82 51.34 63.14 56.75 175.67 43.93 223.62 26.91 602.45 237.71 54.21 41

Mark Rumple TL 25 65.71 48.49 123.46 35.69 61.78 58.00 123.97 62.25 285.30 21.09 660.22 225.51 51.43 42

Jim Murphy TO 24 74.06 43.02 116.19 37.92 55.79 64.22 215.00 35.89 139.29 43.20 600.33 224.26 51.15 43

Darin Hill TO 59 66.58 47.85 178.88 24.63 52.89 67.74 197.73 39.03 152.37 39.50 648.45 218.75 49.89 44

Kenny Rex TL 44 80.67 39.49 120.20 36.66 63.65 56.29 143.86 53.64 187.61 32.08 595.99 218.16 49.75 45

Chris Schuler TO 15 59.51 53.54 98.75 44.62 63.28 56.62 184.39 41.85 289.64 20.78 695.57 217.41 49.58 46

Heidi Kempin TO 54 57.09 55.81 147.95 29.78 69.66 51.44 246.61 31.29 124.30 48.42 645.61 216.73 49.43 47

Matt Plowman TO 21 100.48 31.71 153.33 28.74 66.80 53.64 158.79 48.60 130.75 46.03 610.15 208.71 47.60 48

David Brady TO 68 55.00 57.93 153.46 28.71 117.92 30.39 131.46 58.70 190.00 31.67 647.84 207.40 47.30 49

Mark Cady TO 49 78.25 40.72 134.36 32.79 60.17 59.55 184.58 41.81 198.20 30.36 655.56 205.23 46.80 50

Tom Krebsbach TO 5 57.95 54.98 120.86 36.46 72.97 49.10 146.22 52.78 398.00 193.31 44.09 51

Don Grillo TO 28 110.24 28.90 136.60 32.25 88.95 40.28 177.64 43.44 132.59 45.39 646.02 190.27 43.39 52

Connor Hayes TL 36 99.42 32.05 148.14 29.74 73.57 48.70 260.00 29.68 190.00 31.67 771.13 171.84 39.19 53

Colin Shiel TL 37 122.34 26.04 174.65 25.23 79.64 44.99 260.00 29.68 170.85 35.22 807.48 161.16 36.76 54

Chris Peterson TO 60 85.05 37.46 175.62 25.09 86.21 41.56 230.00 33.55 265.00 22.71 841.88 160.37 36.57 55

Brian Kracht TO 65 117.55 27.10 179.45 24.55 69.20 51.78 259.21 29.77 245.12 24.55 870.53 157.76 35.98 56

Jeff Frawley TO 51 82.69 38.53 300.00 14.69 62.14 57.66 300.00 25.72 300.00 20.06 1044.83 156.66 35.73 57

Devin Steben TO 57 105.16 30.30 247.07 17.83 80.15 44.70 267.81 28.82 225.90 26.64 926.09 148.29 33.82 58

Christopher Donahue TL 38 133.44 23.88 160.03 27.53 75.94 47.18 300.00 25.72 252.93 23.79 922.34 148.11 33.78 59

Greg Mix TL 27 116.73 27.29 164.82 26.73 111.75 32.06 295.37 26.13 196.70 30.59 885.37 142.81 32.57 60

Mark Seaton TL 55 136.90 23.27 239.97 18.36 90.26 39.70 300.00 25.72 171.57 35.08 938.70 142.13 32.41 61

Lacie Shelton TO 52 138.75 22.96 300.00 14.69 79.04 45.33 293.66 26.28 198.91 30.25 1010.36 139.51 31.82 62

Tom Daley TO 45 74.16 48.31 245.83 31.39 166.48 36.15 486.47 115.85 26.42 63

Shan Han O 41 71.40 44.62 232.93 18.92 116.67 51.58 421.00 115.12 26.25 64

Gavin Roddy TL 53 75.75 47.30 300.00 25.72 169.98 35.40 545.73 108.43 24.73 65

Brian Johnson TL 26 117.99 27.00 187.49 23.50 245.58 31.42 269.58 22.32 820.64 104.25 23.78 66

Bill Hartman O 10 55.86 57.04 127.49 34.56 183.35 91.60 20.89 67

Cody Turner TL 64 141.34 31.17 68.31 52.45 209.65 83.63 19.07 68

Kou Moua TL 63 146.74 30.03 95.88 37.37 242.62 67.40 15.37 69

Jose Nochez TL 62 300.00 14.69 160.69 22.30 460.69 36.98 8.43 70

Don Severson TO 3 71



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin TO 61 40.70 78.28 59.63 100.00 36.93 99.21 86.08 89.65 60.40 99.64 283.74 466.78 100.00 1

Casey Reed TO 7 34.23 93.08 63.32 94.17 36.64 100.00 81.42 94.78 119.32 50.44 334.93 432.46 92.65 2

Jake Latola TO 11 36.98 86.15 69.86 85.36 87.61 41.82 77.17 100.00 60.18 100.00 331.80 413.33 88.55 3

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 33 46.36 68.72 72.49 82.26 42.39 86.44 80.88 95.41 83.18 72.35 325.30 405.18 86.80 4

Trevor Armbruster TO 14 59.05 53.95 90.94 65.57 38.37 95.49 80.51 95.85 66.79 90.10 335.66 400.97 85.90 5

Brian Payne TO 4 47.67 66.83 61.46 97.02 52.96 69.18 84.01 91.86 79.99 75.23 326.09 400.13 85.72 6

Adam Maxwell TO 13 35.48 89.80 75.30 79.19 43.12 84.97 90.48 85.29 104.34 57.68 348.72 396.93 85.03 7

John Gangl TO 34 31.86 100.00 71.34 83.59 80.84 95.46 60.57 99.36 244.61 378.40 81.07 8

Alex Cady TO 48 47.94 66.46 82.46 72.31 44.02 83.23 98.44 78.39 81.61 73.74 354.47 374.14 80.15 9

Chris Vandenberg TO 19 51.72 61.60 79.97 74.57 48.19 76.03 85.21 90.56 120.52 49.93 385.61 352.70 75.56 10

Tim Ploog TO 29 39.62 80.41 77.18 77.26 46.04 79.58 120.26 64.17 132.67 45.36 415.77 346.79 74.29 11

Gunnar An TO 46 63.45 50.21 91.05 65.49 43.04 85.13 108.45 71.16 93.50 64.36 399.49 336.36 72.06 12

Josh Edel TO 12 51.04 62.42 102.79 58.01 54.71 66.97 118.95 64.88 92.65 64.95 420.14 317.23 67.96 13

Dan Velasquez TO 1 55.85 57.05 103.84 57.42 56.24 65.15 184.04 41.93 106.89 56.30 506.86 277.85 59.53 14

Reed Schwarck TO 69 77.96 40.87 159.34 37.42 72.72 50.39 121.16 63.69 73.35 82.04 504.53 274.41 58.79 15

Joe Benson TO 42 61.26 52.01 107.43 55.51 64.40 56.89 166.44 46.37 114.42 52.60 513.95 263.37 56.42 16

George Olson TO 58 75.86 42.00 114.09 52.27 67.35 54.40 135.53 56.94 113.42 53.06 506.25 258.67 55.41 17

Brent Pack TO 20 60.49 52.67 107.02 55.72 83.17 44.05 122.34 63.08 141.07 42.66 514.09 258.18 55.31 18

Tyler Schwarck TO 70 73.28 43.48 114.53 52.06 49.13 74.58 207.10 37.26 127.16 47.33 571.20 254.71 54.57 19

Jim Murphy TO 24 74.06 43.02 116.19 51.32 55.79 65.67 215.00 35.89 139.29 43.20 600.33 239.11 51.23 20

Chris Schuler TO 15 59.51 53.54 98.75 60.38 63.28 57.90 184.39 41.85 289.64 20.78 695.57 234.45 50.23 21

Darin Hill TO 59 66.58 47.85 178.88 33.34 52.89 69.28 197.73 39.03 152.37 39.50 648.45 228.99 49.06 22

Heidi Kempin TO 54 57.09 55.81 147.95 40.30 69.66 52.60 246.61 31.29 124.30 48.42 645.61 228.42 48.93 23

Matt Plowman TO 21 100.48 31.71 153.33 38.89 66.80 54.85 158.79 48.60 130.75 46.03 610.15 220.07 47.15 24

David Brady TO 68 55.00 57.93 153.46 38.86 117.92 31.07 131.46 58.70 190.00 31.67 647.84 218.23 46.75 25

Mark Cady TO 49 78.25 40.72 134.36 44.38 60.17 60.89 184.58 41.81 198.20 30.36 655.56 218.16 46.74 26

Tom Krebsbach TO 5 57.95 54.98 120.86 49.34 72.97 50.21 146.22 52.78 398.00 207.31 44.41 27

Don Grillo TO 28 110.24 28.90 136.60 43.65 88.95 41.19 177.64 43.44 132.59 45.39 646.02 202.58 43.40 28

Chris Peterson TO 60 85.05 37.46 175.62 33.95 86.21 42.50 230.00 33.55 265.00 22.71 841.88 170.18 36.46 29

Brian Kracht TO 65 117.55 27.10 179.45 33.23 69.20 52.95 259.21 29.77 245.12 24.55 870.53 167.60 35.91 30

Jeff Frawley TO 51 82.69 38.53 300.00 19.88 62.14 58.96 300.00 25.72 300.00 20.06 1044.83 163.15 34.95 31

Devin Steben TO 57 105.16 30.30 247.07 24.13 80.15 45.71 267.81 28.82 225.90 26.64 926.09 155.60 33.34 32

Lacie Shelton TO 52 138.75 22.96 300.00 19.88 79.04 46.36 293.66 26.28 198.91 30.25 1010.36 145.73 31.22 33

Tom Daley TO 45 74.16 49.41 245.83 31.39 166.48 36.15 486.47 116.95 25.05 34

Don Severson TO 3 35
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TAC-OPTIC STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Bryan Peterson TL 40 50.47 77.41 44.06 100.00 44.75 80.07 101.76 93.10 96.89 78.46 337.93 429.04 100.00 1

Andre DeSautel TL 71 39.07 100.00 69.96 62.98 39.49 90.73 127.40 74.36 76.02 100.00 351.94 428.07 99.77 2

Keith Ulfers TL 18 52.24 74.79 50.29 87.61 35.83 100.00 125.91 75.24 108.05 70.36 372.32 408.00 95.10 3

Matt Wolff TL 6 44.16 88.47 88.84 49.59 51.26 69.90 94.74 100.00 99.47 76.43 378.47 384.39 89.59 4

Cole Weick TL 31 39.18 99.72 82.11 53.66 51.45 69.64 104.29 90.84 109.34 69.53 386.37 383.39 89.36 5

Jomar Villamor TL 66 77.25 50.58 99.69 44.20 43.41 82.54 112.85 83.95 81.41 93.38 414.61 354.64 82.66 6

Jay Schmitt TL 67 57.00 68.54 83.77 52.60 46.60 76.89 132.05 71.75 98.23 77.39 417.65 347.16 80.92 7

James Shaw TL 23 56.94 68.62 108.51 40.60 56.56 63.35 99.72 95.01 123.63 61.49 445.36 329.07 76.70 8

John Ryan TL 39 53.01 73.70 95.02 46.37 46.21 77.54 209.30 45.27 92.16 82.49 495.70 325.36 75.83 9

Brad Norton TL 30 65.28 59.85 106.33 41.44 53.99 66.36 127.24 74.46 91.93 82.69 444.77 324.80 75.70 10

Josh Kleve TL 17 46.62 83.81 106.48 41.38 53.70 66.72 119.48 79.29 144.66 52.55 470.94 323.75 75.46 11

Brent Cook TL 9 65.69 59.48 97.72 45.09 51.74 69.25 114.05 83.07 120.75 62.96 449.95 319.84 74.55 12

Jared Leable TL 50 44.73 87.35 105.31 41.84 60.83 58.90 136.31 69.50 146.54 51.88 493.72 309.47 72.13 13

Justin Carbone TL 8 52.27 74.75 78.25 56.31 75.79 47.28 143.65 65.95 131.61 57.76 481.57 302.04 70.40 14

James Leffler TL 16 47.77 81.79 102.79 42.86 57.48 62.33 178.70 53.02 122.54 62.04 509.28 302.04 70.40 15

Kyle Tam TL 47 41.32 94.55 82.84 53.19 58.66 61.08 164.02 57.76 218.17 34.84 565.01 301.43 70.26 16

Curtis Schmidt TL 56 50.68 77.09 83.04 53.06 56.25 63.70 174.28 54.36 147.46 51.55 511.71 299.76 69.87 17

Jacob Beutler TL 32 75.01 52.09 108.01 40.79 71.49 50.12 124.34 76.19 126.00 60.33 504.85 279.53 65.15 18

Jake Berry TL 22 67.18 58.16 97.58 45.15 48.95 73.20 175.00 54.14 179.93 42.25 568.64 272.89 63.61 19

Andy Simon TL 35 54.20 72.08 85.82 51.34 63.14 56.75 175.67 53.93 223.62 34.00 602.45 268.10 62.49 20

Mark Rumple TL 25 65.71 59.46 123.46 35.69 61.78 58.00 123.97 76.42 285.30 26.65 660.22 256.21 59.72 21

Kenny Rex TL 44 80.67 48.43 120.20 36.66 63.65 56.29 143.86 65.86 187.61 40.52 595.99 247.76 57.75 22

Connor Hayes TL 36 99.42 39.30 148.14 29.74 73.57 48.70 260.00 36.44 190.00 40.01 771.13 194.19 45.26 23

Colin Shiel TL 37 122.34 31.94 174.65 25.23 79.64 44.99 260.00 36.44 170.85 44.50 807.48 183.09 42.67 24

Christopher Donahue TL 38 133.44 29.28 160.03 27.53 75.94 47.18 300.00 31.58 252.93 30.06 922.34 165.63 38.60 25

Greg Mix TL 27 116.73 33.47 164.82 26.73 111.75 32.06 295.37 32.08 196.70 38.65 885.37 162.99 37.99 26

Mark Seaton TL 55 136.90 28.54 239.97 18.36 90.26 39.70 300.00 31.58 171.57 44.31 938.70 162.48 37.87 27

Gavin Roddy TL 53 75.75 47.30 300.00 31.58 169.98 44.72 545.73 123.60 28.81 28

Brian Johnson TL 26 117.99 33.11 187.49 23.50 245.58 38.58 269.58 28.20 820.64 123.39 28.76 29

Cody Turner TL 64 141.34 31.17 68.31 52.45 209.65 83.63 19.49 30

Kou Moua TL 63 146.74 30.03 95.88 37.37 242.62 67.40 15.71 31

Jose Nochez TL 62 300.00 14.69 160.69 22.30 460.69 36.98 8.62 32
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

John Cedarberg O 2 31.88 100.00 71.42 100.00 44.54 100.00 89.96 100.00 79.96 100.00 317.76 500.00 100.00 1

Steve Schultz O 43 87.98 36.24 97.89 72.96 67.14 66.34 101.35 88.76 91.34 87.54 445.70 351.84 70.37 2

Shan Han O 41 71.40 44.65 232.93 30.66 116.67 68.54 421.00 143.85 28.77 3

Bill Hartman O 10 55.86 57.07 127.49 56.02 183.35 113.09 22.62 4
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